
 

CBE Dates 2016 

Day  Date  Time 
Friday  15th July 2pm – 4pm & 5pm – 7pm 

Friday  5th August  2pm – 4pm & 5pm – 7pm 

Friday  26th August 2pm – 4pm & 5pm – 7pm 

Friday  16th September  2pm – 4pm & 5pm – 7pm 

Friday  30th September  2pm – 4pm & 5pm – 7pm 

Friday  14th October 2pm – 4pm & 5pm – 7pm 

Friday  28th October 2pm – 4pm & 5pm – 7pm 

Friday  11th November 2pm – 4pm & 5pm – 7pm 

Friday  25th November 2pm – 4pm & 5pm – 7pm 

Friday  9th December  2pm – 4pm & 5pm – 7pm 

Friday  16th December  2pm – 4pm & 5pm – 7pm 


